13. COMMITTEES, BOARDS, COMMISSION
C. Planning Commission liaison schedule



CITY COUNCIL LIAISON TO PLANNING COMMISSION

Tuesday, April 26, 2011
Tuesday, May 10, 2011
Tuesday, May 24, 2011
Tuesday, June 14, 2011
Tuesday, June, 28, 2011
Tuesday, July 12, 2011
Tuesday, July 26, 2011
Tuesday, August 09, 2011
Tuesday, August 23, 2011
Tuesday, September 13, 2011
Tuesday, September 27, 2011
Tuesday, October 11, 2011
Tuesday, October 25, 2011
Tuesday, November 08, 2011
Tuesday, November 22, 2011
Tuesday, December 13, 2011
Tuesday, December 27, 2011
Tuesday, January 10, 2012
Tuesday, January 24, 2012

Tuesday, February 14, 2012

Ruane
Denham
Harrity
Jennings
Congress
Ruane
Denham
Harrity
Jennings
Congress
Ruane
Denham
Harrity
Jennings
Congress
Ruane
Denham
Harrity
Jennings

Congress

Report of May 03, 2011

Report of June 07, 2011

Report of July 19, 2011

Report of August 02, 2011

Report of September 10, 2011

Report of September 20, 2011

Report of October 04, 2011

Report of November 01, 2012

Report of December 06, 2011

Report of January 03, 2012

Report of February 07, 2012



CITY COUNCIL LIAISON TO PLANNING COMMISSION

Tuesday, February 28, 2012 Ruane
Tuesday, March 13, 2012 Denham Report of March 06, 2012

Tuesday, March 27, 2012 Harrity



